To: FL DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	Page 1 of 4 2016-07-29 16:35	45 (GMT) 1	86118813 From: Van Page 1 af	services, NIC 2 i
		90	pt 4	
	Florida Departme Division of Con Electronic Filing C	porations	-	
	e print this page and use it as own below) on the top and bot			
	(((H160001803	392 3)))		
	H1 60001803923,			
Note: DO No	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOA: page. Doing so will generate		er from this	
То:	Division of Corporat: Fax Number : (85)	ions 0) 617-6383		
From	Account Name : VCO Account Number : I200	5) 425-0077	16 JU	· .
annual rep	il address for this busin Fort mailings. Enter only	ess entity to be use one email address p	ad for future	11 7 2 4 100 11 7 2 4 10 11 7 2 4 10 11 7 10 10 10 11 7 10 10 11 7 10 10 11 7
Email Addr				n Ynwrei A Arw
\sim	MND/RESTATE/CORRI LEARNER NAT		SIGN N	
16 JUL 29	Certificate of Status	0		
2016 JUL 29	Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 02 \$25.00		
- 				

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

AUG 0 1 2016 Help Y SULKER

L

ł

To: FL DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS Page 2 of 4 2016-07-29 16:35:45 (GMT)

- .

•

•

.

; ; ;

б Ж	H16000180392 3	,
	LICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE MENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	
· · · · ·	SECTION I (1-4 must be completed).	
	of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of Learner Nation, LLC	
Enter new	principal office address, if applicable:	· .
	Loffice address SA STREET ADDRESS)	
(<u>Mailing</u>	r mailing address, if applicable. address A POST OFFICE BON	
2. The Flo	rida document number of this limited liability company is: M13000006723	
3. Jurisdi	ction of its organization: Delaware	
4. Date a	nthorized to do business in Florida 10/21/13	
	N II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)	•
5. New n	ance of the limited liability company: LN Receiver Holding LLC	
copy of its	mavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and Attach a second enternate name and enternate name and enternate name and "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC,")	
6. If amen registered	ding the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new agent and/or the new registered office address here;	
Name of	New Registered Agent:	
New Regi	stered Office Address: Enter Florida Sweet Address	·. ·
	floridu	
	City Zip Code stered Agent's Signature: if changing Registered Agent: secept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capitality. I further agree to comply with	. t j
the provis and accep document	lons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and Familiar with ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and Familiar with in the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address; I hereby confirm that the limited impany has been notified in writing of this change.	
	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent	

3

H16000180392 3

			6000180392 3	H16	
		licate new jurisdiction:	irisdiction of organization,	mendment changes the juri	7. If the amendation
• • • <i> •</i> * * •	dicute that change:	e with 605.0902 (1)(c), in	n, title or capacity in accord	unundment changes person,	8. If the amendu
	Type of Action	Address	() X	acity . <u>Name</u>	Title: Capacity
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Remove		-		
	Add				s
	Remove		-		
	⊡∆dd	<u></u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
C			-		
	TAdd En		- <u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			-	an a
	Remove				
	Remove	d, evidencing the cial having custody of zer defined representative	duly authenticated by the hich this entity is brganized Signature of the a	hed is a certificate, if requir mentioned amendment(s), d iction under the law of whic	aforementio
			hael McCord	Mich	•

H16000180392 3

Ł

.

.

· · ,

2016-07-29 16:35:45 (GMT)

18886118813 From: Vcorp Services, LLC

.:.Ō

60

H16000180392 3



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID 'LEARNER NATION, LLC', FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO 'LN RECEIVER HOLDING LLC' ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016, AT 11:25 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "IN RECEIVER HOLDING LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2015.



5738370 8320 SR# 20165142469

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Juttiney W. Fullions, Saturdaury of State

Authentication: 202744513 Date: 07-29-16

H16000180392 3